4" PROVA CAMP. REG. SICILIANO FMI MX

MINICROSS DEBUTTANTI E CADEIJROSSODROMO BASICROSS (1.5 Km

GARA 1

Corsa (6 Giri)

04/10/2020 13140 H BN

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
(155) CASERTA DARIO
2 2:04.659 6:47:48.962
3 2:06.102 +1.443 6:49:55.064
4 2:08.166 +2.064 6:52:03.230
5 2:07.798 -0.368 6:54:11.028
6 2:09.240 +1.442 6:56:20.268
2 2:10.962 6:48:00.223
3 2:06.947 -4.015 6:50:07.170
4 2:08.903 +1.956 6:52:16.073
5 2:07.659 -1.244 6:54:23.732
6 2:08.375 +0.716 6:56:32.107
2 2:09.173 6:47:54.979
3 2:10.336 +1.163 6:50:05.315
4 2:09.861 -0.475 6:52:15.176
5 2:07.478 -2.383 6:54:22.654
6 2:10.010 +2.532 6:56:32.664
2 2:12.737 6:48:07.695
3 2:13.497 +0.760 6:50:21.192
4 2:12.640 -0.857 6:52:33.832
5 2:10.045 -2.595 6:54:43.877
6 2:08.128 -1.917 6:56:52.005
2 2:13.065 6:48:06.334
3 2:14.097 +1.032 6:50:20.431
4 2:12.821 -1.276 6:52:33.252
5 2:10.034 -2.787 6:54:43.286
6 2:11.797 +1.763 6:56:55.083
2 2:26.450 6:48:09.509
3 2:13.228 -13.222 6:50:22.737
4 2:12.805 -0.423 6:52:35.542
5 2:12.000 -0.805 6:54:47.542
6 2:12.814 +0.814 6:57:00.356
2 2:26.684 6:48:38.885
3 2:27.883 +1.199 6:51:06.768
4 2:31.950 +4.067 6:53:38.718
5 2:28.643 -3.307 6:56:07.361
6 2:29.785 +1.142 6:58:37.146
(8) CASSARA FABIO
2 2:34.758 6:48:55.062
3 2:35.302 +0.544 6:51:30.364
4 2:32.670 -2.632 6:54:03.034
5 2:28.977 -3.693 6:56:32.011

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
2 2:33.519 6:48:52.035
3 2:35.239 +1.720 6:51:27.274
4 2:32.614 -2.625 6:53:59.888
5 2:33.169 +0.555 6:56:33.057
2 2:52.826 6:49:20.168
3 2:53.090 +0.264 6:52:13.258
4 2:48.413 -4.677 6:55:01.671
5 2:47.494 -0.919 6:57:49.165
2 2:54.458 6:50:01.520
3 2:53.391 -1.067 6:52:54.911
4 2:59.631 +6.240 6:55:54.542
5 2:53.554 -6.077 6:58:48.096
(26) VALENTI LEONARDO
2 2:09.477 6:47:53.258
3 7:13.388 +5:03.911 6:55:06.646
4 3:19.415 -3:53.973 6:58:26.061

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
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